BAG2000-BE
EARTH AUGER INCL. 3 DRILL BITS
LOGISTICAL DATA
Weight net / gross 17 / 21 kg
Packaging dimensions 825 x 560 x 320 mm
Item number 58047059944
EAN 4046664260592
20 containers 196 pcs.
40 containers 399 pcs.
40 HQ containers 456 pcs.
PRODUCT DATA
Dimensions L x W x H 540 x 310 x 1120 mm
Engine 2-stroke petrol engine
Power 1.4 kW / 1.9 PS
Fuel type Petrol
Mixing ratio 1:40
Drill speed 370 rpm
Drill Ø 100, 150, 200 mm
Drill length 800 mm
Torque 67.3 Nm
CO² output 830.2 g/kWh
100, 150, 200 mm 800 mm
Precise working thanks to gas control lever and locking lever. Ergonomic handles for safe working.
Easy maintenance of the air filter.
Quick and easy drill bit replacement.
Includes 100, 150 and 200 mm drill bits.
•	 100 mm drill bit
•	 150 mm drill bit
•	 200 mm drill bit
Including
APPLICATION EXAMPLES
Garden Construction site Yard
UNIVERSAL APPLICATION
SeedlingsTrees Fence postsFoundations
02
/2
02
6
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 a
nd
 e
rr
or
s
re
se
rv
ed
.